Attendees to the Aug. 20-21, 2002, Meeting of the FCA/Reroute Workgroup

Name
Org.
E-Mail





Steve Bell
ATT-240
Steve.bell@faa.gov

Paul Branch
ATT-240
Paul.branch@faa.gov

Vicki Chatel
ATT-233
Vicki.chatel@faa.gov

Bill Cranor
USA
Williamcranor@msn.com

Rick Dalton
SWA
Rdalton@wnco.com

Jo Damato
NBAA
Jdamato@nbaa.org

Barry Davis
AUA-700
Barry.davis@faa.gov

Steve Harting
ZID
Steven.r.harting@faa.gov

Debbie Johannes
FAA
Deborah.johannes@faa.gov

Bill Leber
NWA
William.leber@nwa.com

Mark Libby
ATT-100
Mark.libby@faa.gov

John Martin
ATA
Jmartin@airlines.org

Ken Mullen
TRW
Ken.mullen@auatac.com

Rick Oiesen
VNTSC
Oiesen@volpe.dot.gov

Brad Sherman
ATT-100
Ed.corcoran@faa.gov

Carol Wolfe
ATT-240
Carol.wolfe@faa.gov





Gallery







Alex Alshtein
Mitre/CAASD
Alshtein@mitre.org

Kelly Connolly
Mitre/CAASD
Kconnoll@mitre.org

Bill Cook
ZAU/TUT
Wcook55@attbi.com

Robert Hoffman
Metron
Hoff@metsci.com

Daniel Horton
AUA-730
Daniel.horton@faa.gov

Jim Jansen
ADF
Jjansen@dispatcher.org

Darin Meyer
MIT/Lincoln Lab
Darinm@ll.mit.edu

John Moffatt
Boeing
John.e.moffatt@boeing.com

Michael Murphy
ATT-100
Michael.d.murphy@faa.gov

Jerry Naylor
NATCA/TUT
Nayalaska@aol.com

Bill Schocke
UPS
Wschocke@ups.com

Phil Smith
OSU
Smith.131@osu.edu

Gretchen Wilmouth
Metron
Wilmouth@metsci.com

Andrew Wuertzer
NETJETS
Wuertzer@netjets.com

































